
Netaji Subhash Chandra Bose Government Girls PG College 
Aliganj Lucknow 

Session: 2023 – 2024 

Department of Home Science 

  Daily Time Table: BA & MA-Home Science Venue of the Classes: PG Block – Department of Home Science (3rd Floor) 

# Class Schedule 
10:00AM-
10:45AM 

10:45AM-
11:30AM 

11:30AM-
12:15PM 

12:15PM-
01:00PM 

01:00PM-
01:45PM 

01:45PM-
02:30PM 

02:30PM-
03:15PM 

1. BA-1 Year 
M.T.W. – S.S. 
T.F.S. – R.B. 

      

2. BA-2 Year      
M.T.W. – S.S. 
T.F.S. – R.B. 

 

3. BA-3 Year     
M.T.W. – S.S. 
T.F.S. – R.B. 

  

4. MA-1 Year 
M.W. – R.B. 
T.S. – S.S. 

M.W. – R.B. 
T.S. – S.S. 

Tutorial 

GD/  
Field Work/ 
Practical/ 
Dissertation 

  
Survey/  
Field Work 

5. MA-2 Year 

GD/  
Field Work/ 
Practical/ 
Dissertation 

 Tutorial 
M.T.W. – R.B. 
T.F.S. – S.S. 

M.T.W. – R.B. 
T.F.S. – S.S. 

 
Survey/  
Field Work 

Note: - All classes will be held on 3rd floor in PG block. 

Abbreviations: 
M.T.W. – Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday T.F.S. – Thursday, Friday, Saturday S.S. – Prof. Shivani Srivastava R.B. – Prof. Rashmi Bishnoi 

 


