## Netaji Subhash Chandra Bose Government Girls PG College

## Aliganj Lucknow

Session: 2023 - 2024

## Department of Home Science

Daily Time Table: BA & MA-Home Science				Venue of the Classes: PG Block – Department of Home Science (3 <sup>rd</sup> Floor)				
#	Class Schedule	10:00AM- 10:45AM	10:45AM- 11:30AM	11:30AM- 12:15PM	12:15PM- 01:00PM	01:00PM- 01:45PM	01:45PM- 02:30PM	02:30PM- 03:15PM
1.	BA-1 Year	M.T.W. – S.S. T.F.S. – R.B.						
2.	BA-2 Year						M.T.W. – S.S. T.F.S. – R.B.	
3.	BA-3 Year					M.T.W. – S.S. T.F.S. – R.B.		
4.	MA-1 Year	M.W. – R.B. T.S. – S.S.	M.W. – R.B. T.S. – S.S.	Tutorial	GD/ Field Work/ Practical/ Dissertation			Survey/ Field Work
5.	MA-2 Year	GD/ Field Work/ Practical/ Dissertation		Tutorial	M.T.W. – R.B. T.F.S. – S.S.	M.T.W. – R.B. T.F.S. – S.S.		Survey/ Field Work

Note: - All classes will be held on 3rd floor in PG block.

Abbreviations:								
M.T.W Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday	T.F.S. – Thursday, Friday, Saturday	S.S. – Prof. Shivani Srivastava	R.B. – Prof. Rashmi Bishnoi					